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Saison 2015-16 / Manner / Kreisklasse B / Tabelle ( Gesamt )

Pl
1 SKC Leutershausen

2 Gut Holz Herrieden 3

3 SKK Bechhofen

4 Fichte Feuchtwangen 2

5 SKK Ménchsroth 4
6 SV Buch am Wald 3
7 FA Dinkelsbiihl 3

8 ESV Ansbach-Eyb 5

Pl Spieler
1 Vogl, Johann
2 Weber, Gabi
3 Bartel, Dietmar
4 Seyfried, Michael
5 Pfahler, Bernd
6 Schulz, Florian
7 Koétzel, Dagmar
8 Bach, Christine
9 Lehner, Noreen
10 Holzmann, Eva
11 Zeitz, Mario
12 Kriegbaum, Kerstin
13 Weily, Glunter
14 Rietsch, Nicole

15 Doppelhammer, Stefan

16 Ernst, Helmut
17 Endress, Dieter
18 Hunh, Lothar
19 Klein, Wolfgang
20 Joas, Bernd

21 Weiss, Birgit

22 Gackstatter, Michael

23 Reilig, Helmut
24 Schache, Horst
25 Webel, Sabine

26 Schulz, Ingrid

27 Wanner, Reinhold
28 Lang, Christine
29 Giullich, Karlheinz
30 Engelhardt, Jirgen
31 Baumann, Gerd
32 Wolf, Thomas

33 Schuba, Horst

34 Eisenbeil, Theodor

35 Rohn, Carola

36 Grimm, Andreas
37 Schmidt, Reinhold
38 Pfeiffer, Martin

39 Fiedler, Walter

40 Popel, Adi

41 Wanner, Manuel

42 Scheuerpflug, Ernst

43 Rathgeb, Ursula
44 Lange, Hannelore
45 Wanner, Dominik

Mannschaft

Klub
Gut Holz Herrieden
SKC Leutershausen
SKC Leutershausen
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
Gut Holz Herrieden
SKK Bechhofen
SKC Leutershausen
SKC Leutershausen
Gut Holz Herrieden
FA Dinkelsbuhl
Gut Holz Herrieden
SV Buch am Wald
Fichte Feuchtwangen
SKK Bechhofen
SV Buch am Wald
Fichte Feuchtwangen
Fichte Feuchtwangen
SKK Ménchsroth
SKK Ménchsroth
FA Dinkelsbuhl
SKC Leutershausen
SV Buch am Wald
SKK Ménchsroth
SKK Ménchsroth
SKC Leutershausen
SKK Bechhofen
SKK Bechhofen
SKC Leutershausen
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
SKK Ménchsroth
FA Dinkelsbuhl
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
SV Buch am Wald
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
SV Buch am Wald
FA Dinkelsbuhl
Fichte Feuchtwangen
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
Fichte Feuchtwangen
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
SKK Bechhofen
Gut Holz Herrieden
FA Dinkelsbuhl
FA Dinkelsbunhl
SKK Bechhofen

Spielleiter: Sean Schuster - Untere Jahnstrasse 11 - 91572 Bechhofen
Tel.: 09822; Fax: 3090051; Mail: Sean.Schuster@email.de

Gesamt

LVB Sp TP

14 21-7

13 17-9

12 16-8

14 16-12

14 16-12

14 12-16

13 8-18

14 2-26

JG Sp Ausw-J
03.1945 6 477,17
04.1963 5 499,80
10.1964 4 504,00
02.1964 2 451,00
01.1996 5 466,80
04.1995 3 484,00
07.1963 4 477,75
01.1986 3 469,67
04.1998 6 466,83
12.1952 3 502,00
04.1983 7 452,29
12.1988 6 462,33
08.1958 4 482,00
09.1985 5 492,20
08.1970 4 459,75
02.1951 7 473,86
09.1963 7 476,29
04.1969 2 468,50
08.1966 2 471,00
09.1973 4 491,50
03.1970 5 465,00
07.1978 6 448,50
12.1963 7 447,86
05.1949 7 457,29
08.1983 2 461,00
03.1968 3 478,33
01.1965 5 454,40
04.1969 3 474,67
07.1937 5 452,80
08.1965 5 442,40
05.1978 4 441,50
10.1981 7 446,71
11.1955 6 433,17
06.1943 3 425,00
05.1993 5 423,80
04.1967 6 447,50
06.1953 3 422,00
12.1972 5 417,80
10.1962 4 409,50
04.1939 6 405,67
10.1988 2 440,50
04.1947 4 410,00
05.1953 5 410,40
08.1944 6 396,83
01.1995 2 395,50

MP
62,0
54,0
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Heim
Sp TP
10-4
10-2
10-4
6-8
10-4
8-6
6-6

N o N~NN~NO N

2-12

MP

31,0
30,0
26,0
20,0
245
23,0
15,0
11,0

Heim-& Sp Gesamt-& Best

525,33
496,60
481,40
525,00
505,67
484,75
495,00
487,75
492,17
444,50
509,50
491,33
472,33
456,50
488,00
468,40
463,00
469,33
465,25
433,33
462,00
478,00
475,71
467,00
460,33
441,33
463,50
450,00
461,00
472,50
470,33
454,43
467,80
472,33
447,50
420,00
436,67
437,00
457,00
454,00
405,75

0,00
402,17
401,50
347,60

12
10
9
4
11
7
5
7
12
5
13
12
10
11
7
12
14
8
6
7
7
12
14
11
5
6
11
8
12
9
7
14
11
6
11
12
9
10
6
10
6
4
11
10
7

Stand:
10.04.2016
Auswirts
Sp TP MP
7 11-3 31,0
7 7-7 24,0
5 6-4 17,0
7 10-4 26,5
7 6-8 17,0
7 4-10 13,0
7 2-12 10,0
7 0-14 50
MP
501,25 560 7,0
498,20 524 10,0
491,44 545 8,0
488,00 563 3,0
488,00 526 7,0
484,43 506 7,0
481,20 499 4,0
480,00 506 6,0
479,50 509 10,0
479,00 522 4,0
478,69 537 9,0
476,83 511 7,0
476,20 494 7,0
472,73 532 8,0
471,86 520 4,0
471,58 503 8,0
469,64 511 6,5
469,13 499 45
467,17 484 5,0
466,57 525 4,0
464,14 493 4,0
463,25 520 8,0
461,79 522 6,0
460,82 503 5,0
460,60 508 3,0
459,83 512 3,0
459,36 518 7,0
459,25 514 6,0
457,58 500 2,0
455,78 484 2,0
453,86 478 3,0
450,57 480 6,0
448,91 521 2,0
448,67 483 0,0
436,73 470 2,0
433,75 488 4,0
431,78 483 2,0
427,40 458 1,0
425,33 475 3,0
425,00 486 2,0
417,33 452 2,0
410,00 438 2,0
405,91 449 0,0
398,70 438 2,0
361,29 397 0,0



	Seite 1

